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**Fund 601

**Appropriation 601025115.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

601025115.000 WATER SALARIES          0.00     31999.01

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

  /  /3668649 PAYROLL FUND 03/01/2016 36686          0.00       1410.20     -60414.06         0.00A Water Salaries          0.00

  /  /3670449 PAYROLL FUND 03/04/2016 36704          0.00       8428.34     -68842.40         0.00A Water Salaries          0.00

  /  /3684649 PAYROLL FUND 03/11/2016 36846          0.00       6099.45     -74941.85         0.00A Water Salaries          0.00

  /  /3689049 PAYROLL FUND 03/18/2016 36890          0.00       9834.39     -84776.24         0.00A Water Salaries          0.00

  /  /3693549 PAYROLL FUND 03/24/2016 36935          0.00       6226.63     -91002.87         0.00A Water Salaries          0.00

0.00 31999.010.00Appropriation # 601025115.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 601025115.000 0.00 31999.010.000.00

**Appropriation 601025121.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

601025121.000 WATER FICA          0.00      1921.82

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

  /  /3668649 PAYROLL FUND 03/01/2016 36686          0.00         87.45      -5365.75         0.00A Empr Liability FICA          0.00

  /  /3670449 PAYROLL FUND 03/04/2016 36704          0.00        507.79      -5873.54         0.00A Empr Liability FICA          0.00

  /  /3684649 PAYROLL FUND 03/11/2016 36846          0.00        362.38      -6235.92         0.00A Empr Liability FICA          0.00

  /  /3689049 PAYROLL FUND 03/18/2016 36890          0.00        593.94      -6829.86         0.00A Empr Liability FICA          0.00

  /  /3693549 PAYROLL FUND 03/24/2016 36935          0.00        370.26      -7200.12         0.00A Empr Liability FICA          0.00

0.00 1921.820.00Appropriation # 601025121.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 601025121.000 0.00 1921.820.000.00

**Appropriation 601025122.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

601025122.000 WATER MEDICARE          0.00       449.56

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00
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VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

  /  /3668649 PAYROLL FUND 03/01/2016 36686          0.00         20.46      -1255.05         0.00A Empr Liability Medicare          0.00

  /  /3670449 PAYROLL FUND 03/04/2016 36704          0.00        118.76      -1373.81         0.00A Empr Liability Medicare          0.00

  /  /3684649 PAYROLL FUND 03/11/2016 36846          0.00         84.78      -1458.59         0.00A Empr Liability Medicare          0.00

  /  /3689049 PAYROLL FUND 03/18/2016 36890          0.00        138.94      -1597.53         0.00A Empr Liability Medicare          0.00

  /  /3693549 PAYROLL FUND 03/24/2016 36935          0.00         86.62      -1684.15         0.00A Empr Liability Medicare          0.00

0.00 449.560.00Appropriation # 601025122.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 601025122.000 0.00 449.560.000.00

**Appropriation 601025123.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

601025123.000 WATER INPRS          0.00      4656.73

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

  /  /36710166 INPRS CIVIL 03/04/2016 36710          0.00       1267.57     -13681.76         0.00A INPRS WATER 6581          0.00

03/11/201636852166 INPRS CIVIL 03/11/2016 36852          0.00        923.52     -14605.28         0.00A INPRS WATER 6581          0.004796566

  /  /36897166 INPRS CIVIL 03/18/2016 36897          0.00       1442.18     -16047.46         0.00A INPRS WATER 6581          0.00

  /  /36941166 INPRS CIVIL 03/24/2016 36941          0.00        938.45     -16985.91         0.00A INPRS WATER 6581          0.00

  /  /37154166 INPRS CIVIL 03/31/2016 37154          0.00         85.01     -17070.92         0.00A CORRECTION FROM FEB          0.00

0.00 4656.730.00Appropriation # 601025123.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 601025123.000 0.00 4656.730.000.00

**Appropriation 601025124.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

601025124.000 WATER GROUP HEALTH          0.00      9171.06

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

03/14/201636946528 HUMANA INSURANCE

CO

03/23/2016 36946          0.00       9171.06     -11617.99         0.00A GROUP HEALTH          0.00195606474

0.00 9171.060.00Appropriation # 601025124.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 601025124.000 0.00 9171.060.000.00

**Appropriation 601025128.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

601025128.000 WATER GROUP DENTAL          0.00       421.60

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00
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VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

03/14/201628675483 METLIFE GROUP

BENEFITS

03/28/2016 36976          0.00        421.60      -1166.73         0.00A GROUP DENTAL          0.00TM05712390

0.00 421.600.00Appropriation # 601025128.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 601025128.000 0.00 421.600.000.00

**Appropriation 601025131.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

601025131.000 WATER UNIFORMS          0.00       153.24

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

02/26/2016286271 G&K SERVICES 03/07/2016 36785          0.00         51.08      -2324.30         0.00A UNIFORM SERVICE v         0.001137353309

02/19/2016286271 G&K SERVICES 03/07/2016 36785          0.00         51.08      -2375.38         0.00A SAFETY SHIRTS v         0.001137350240

02/12/2016286271 G&K SERVICES 03/07/2016 36785          0.00         51.08      -2426.46         0.00A SAFETY SHIRTS v         0.001137347143

  /  /286271 G&K SERVICES 03/07/2016 36785          0.00        -51.08      -2375.38         0.00A UNIFORM SERVICE v         0.00

  /  /286271 G&K SERVICES 03/07/2016 36785          0.00        -51.08      -2324.30         0.00A SAFETY SHIRTS v         0.00

  /  /286271 G&K SERVICES 03/07/2016 36785          0.00        -51.08      -2273.22         0.00A SAFETY SHIRTS v         0.00

02/26/2016286491 G&K SERVICES 03/09/2016 36865          0.00         51.08      -2324.30         0.00A UNIFORM SERVICE          0.001137353309

02/19/2016286491 G&K SERVICES 03/09/2016 36865          0.00         51.08      -2375.38         0.00A SAFETY SHIRTS          0.001137350240

02/12/2016286491 G&K SERVICES 03/09/2016 36865          0.00         51.08      -2426.46         0.00A SAFETY SHIRTS          0.001137347143

0.00 153.240.00Appropriation # 601025131.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 601025131.000 0.00 153.240.000.00

**Appropriation 601025211.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

601025211.000 WATER PRINTED FORMS          0.00        98.83

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

02/12/20162863724 SUPERIOR PRINT 03/07/2016 36796          0.00         98.83        -98.83         0.00A WORKS DEPT PRINTED v         0.00262838

  /  /2863724 SUPERIOR PRINT 03/07/2016 36796          0.00        -98.83          0.00         0.00A WORKS DEPT PRINTED v         0.00

02/12/20162866024 SUPERIOR PRINT 03/09/2016 36876          0.00         98.83        -98.83         0.00A WORKS DEPT PRINTED          0.00262838

0.00 98.830.00Appropriation # 601025211.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 601025211.000 0.00 98.830.000.00

**Appropriation 601025213.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

601025213.000 WATER OFFICE SUPPLIES          0.00       508.74

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00
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VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

02/18/20162862882 M&M OFFICE

PRODUCTS

03/07/2016 36786          0.00        248.02       -629.71         0.00A QUARTERLY METER v         0.0035913

03/03/201628632150 STAPLES 03/07/2016 36790          0.00         48.96       -678.67         0.00A SPIRAL BINDER SUPPLIES v         0.003905609586

02/25/201628634348 THE OFFICE SUPPLY

COMPANY

03/07/2016 36792          0.00         79.28       -757.95         0.00A CLIPS, PAPER, KEYBOARD, v         0.00316686

02/10/201628634348 THE OFFICE SUPPLY

COMPANY

03/07/2016 36792          0.00        132.48       -890.43         0.00A PAPER, INK v         0.00316596

  /  /2862882 M&M OFFICE

PRODUCTS

03/07/2016 36786          0.00       -248.02       -642.41         0.00A QUARTERLY METER v         0.00

  /  /28632150 STAPLES 03/07/2016 36790          0.00        -48.96       -593.45         0.00A SPIRAL BINDER SUPPLIES v         0.00

  /  /28634348 THE OFFICE SUPPLY

COMPANY

03/07/2016 36792          0.00        -79.28       -514.17         0.00A CLIPS, PAPER, KEYBOARD, v         0.00

  /  /28634348 THE OFFICE SUPPLY

COMPANY

03/07/2016 36792          0.00       -132.48       -381.69         0.00A PAPER, INK v         0.00

02/18/20162865082 M&M OFFICE

PRODUCTS

03/09/2016 36866          0.00        248.02       -629.71         0.00A QUARTERLY METER          0.0035913

03/03/201628654150 STAPLES 03/09/2016 36870          0.00         48.96       -678.67         0.00A SPIRAL BINDER SUPPLIES          0.003905609586

02/25/201628657348 THE OFFICE SUPPLY

COMPANY

03/09/2016 36873          0.00         79.28       -757.95         0.00A CLIPS, PAPER, KEYBOARD,          0.00316686

02/10/201628657348 THE OFFICE SUPPLY

COMPANY

03/09/2016 36873          0.00        132.48       -890.43         0.00A PAPER INK          0.00316596

0.00 508.740.00Appropriation # 601025213.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 601025213.000 0.00 508.740.000.00

**Appropriation 601025225.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

601025225.000 WATER GASOLINE          0.00       271.63

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

03/07/201628670559 MAKOWSKY OIL-KEY OIL

CO

03/17/2016 36918          0.00        271.63       -705.65         0.00A GASOLINE WATER          0.00194476

0.00 271.630.00Appropriation # 601025225.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 601025225.000 0.00 271.630.000.00

**Appropriation 601025300.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

601025300.000 WATER SALES TAX          0.00     10863.01

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00



HISTORY_BY_APPR.FRX

Date: 04/14/2016 02:34:18 PM

Installed by the TOWN OF SELLERSBURG-2015

Appropriation Detail History

Page : 5

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

02/29/201636887450 INDIANA DEPT OF

REVENUE

03/14/2016 36887          0.00      10863.01     -33964.05         0.00A FEBRUARY 16 MONTHLY v         0.0016Z001625666

8

  /  /36887450 INDIANA DEPT OF

REVENUE

03/14/2016 36887          0.00     -10863.01     -23101.04         0.00A FEBRUARY 16 MONTHLY v         0.00

02/29/201636887450 INDIANA DEPT OF

REVENUE

03/14/2016 36887          0.00      10863.01     -33964.05         0.00A FEBRUARY 16 MONTHLY          0.0016Z001625666

8

0.00 10863.010.00Appropriation # 601025300.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 601025300.000 0.00 10863.010.000.00

**Appropriation 601025321.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

601025321.000 WATER POSTAGE          0.00      1861.58

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

  /  /28676206 U S POST OFFICE 03/31/2016 36994          0.00       1861.58      -4628.07         0.00A MARCH WATER & SEWER          0.00

0.00 1861.580.00Appropriation # 601025321.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 601025321.000 0.00 1861.580.000.00

**Appropriation 601025323.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

601025323.000 WATER PHONES/INTERNET          0.00      2060.47

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

01/08/201628629492 MOTOROLA 03/07/2016 36787          0.00       1523.40      -4473.40         0.00A 800 # PUBLIC v         0.0013095450

02/13/201628638549 THE MIRAZON GROUP 03/07/2016 36797          0.00        148.13      -4621.53         0.00A WIFI AND INTERNET SVC v         0.0034572

  /  /28629492 MOTOROLA 03/07/2016 36787          0.00      -1523.40      -3098.13         0.00A 800 # PUBLIC v         0.00

  /  /28638549 THE MIRAZON GROUP 03/07/2016 36797          0.00       -148.13      -2950.00         0.00A WIFI AND INTERNET SVC v         0.00

01/08/201628651492 MOTOROLA 03/09/2016 36867          0.00       1523.40      -4473.40         0.00A 800# PUBLIC          0.0013095450

02/13/201628661549 THE MIRAZON GROUP 03/09/2016 36877          0.00        148.13      -4621.53         0.00A WIFI AND INTERNET SVC          0.0034572

03/07/20162866651 AT&T 03/17/2016 36907          0.00        266.77      -4888.30         0.00A WATER PORTION          0.008122467030272

4

02/25/201628668252 VERIZON WIRELESS 03/17/2016 36913          0.00         21.55      -4909.85         0.00A WATER PLANT PHONE          0.009761099751

03/15/201628671274 TIME WARNER CABLE 03/24/2016 36965          0.00        100.62      -5010.47         0.00A INTERNET HOLMANS LANE          0.001030391800200

17001

0.00 2060.470.00Appropriation # 601025323.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 601025323.000 0.00 2060.470.000.00

**Appropriation 601025333.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

601025333.000 WATER MAT/SUPP          0.00      3089.79

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00
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VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

01/31/201628619323 AIRGAS USA 03/07/2016 36777          0.00          6.51      -7166.34         0.00A CYLINDER RENT v         0.009934008160

02/22/201628626310 FASTENAL 03/07/2016 36784          0.00         14.84      -7181.18         0.00A 1-8 HEX DIES v         0.00INCLA92485

02/22/201628631588 PC LUMBER AND

HARDWARE

03/07/2016 36789          0.00          4.29      -7185.47         0.00A COUPLING v         0.00155607

01/28/201628633653 TEAM

EJP-JEFFERSONVILLE

03/07/2016 36791          0.00        177.09      -7362.56         0.00A RIVERSIDE/SOLID PLUG, v         0.005047281

01/27/201628633653 TEAM

EJP-JEFFERSONVILLE

03/07/2016 36791          0.00        342.36      -7704.92         0.00A WATER TANK/ALPHA END v         0.005047074

02/05/201628633653 TEAM

EJP-JEFFERSONVILLE

03/07/2016 36791          0.00        118.00      -7822.92         0.00A LEAD FREE v         0.006044729

02/15/201628634348 THE OFFICE SUPPLY

COMPANY

03/07/2016 36792          0.00         26.35      -7849.27         0.00A FOLDERS, RULER, v         0.00316761

02/22/201628633653 TEAM

EJP-JEFFERSONVILLE

03/07/2016 36791          0.00         57.49      -7906.76         0.00A LEADFREE v         0.005052534

02/17/201628633653 TEAM

EJP-JEFFERSONVILLE

03/07/2016 36791          0.00        151.50      -8058.26         0.00A HWFR WRATCHET HYD v         0.005049712

02/04/201628639222 WALLER'S METER INC 03/07/2016 36798          0.00       2251.53     -10309.79         0.00A INSTALL SUPPLIES AND v         0.00140423

  /  /28619323 AIRGAS USA 03/07/2016 36777          0.00         -6.51     -10303.28         0.00A CYLINDER RENT v         0.00

  /  /28626310 FASTENAL 03/07/2016 36784          0.00        -14.84     -10288.44         0.00A 1-8 HEX DIES v         0.00

  /  /28631588 PC LUMBER AND

HARDWARE

03/07/2016 36789          0.00         -4.29     -10284.15         0.00A COUPLING v         0.00

  /  /28633653 TEAM

EJP-JEFFERSONVILLE

03/07/2016 36791          0.00       -177.09     -10107.06         0.00A RIVERSIDE/SOLID PLUG, v         0.00

  /  /28633653 TEAM

EJP-JEFFERSONVILLE

03/07/2016 36791          0.00       -342.36      -9764.70         0.00A WATER TANK/ALPHA END v         0.00

  /  /28633653 TEAM

EJP-JEFFERSONVILLE

03/07/2016 36791          0.00       -118.00      -9646.70         0.00A LEAD FREE v         0.00

  /  /28633653 TEAM

EJP-JEFFERSONVILLE

03/07/2016 36791          0.00        -57.49      -9589.21         0.00A LEADFREE v         0.00

  /  /28633653 TEAM

EJP-JEFFERSONVILLE

03/07/2016 36791          0.00       -151.50      -9437.71         0.00A HWFR WRATCHET HYD v         0.00

  /  /28634348 THE OFFICE SUPPLY

COMPANY

03/07/2016 36792          0.00        -26.35      -9411.36         0.00A FOLDERS, RULER, v         0.00

  /  /28639222 WALLER'S METER INC 03/07/2016 36798          0.00      -2251.53      -7159.83         0.00A INSTALL SUPPLIES AND v         0.00

01/31/201628641323 AIRGAS USA 03/09/2016 36857          0.00          6.51      -7166.34         0.00A CYLINDER RENT          0.009934008160

02/22/201628648310 FASTENAL 03/09/2016 36864          0.00         14.84      -7181.18         0.00A 1-8 HEX DIES          0.00INCLA92485

02/22/201628653588 PC LUMBER AND

HARDWARE

03/09/2016 36869          0.00          4.29      -7185.47         0.00A COUPLING          0.00155607

01/28/201628655653 TEAM

EJP-JEFFERSONVILLE

03/09/2016 36871          0.00        177.09      -7362.56         0.00A RIVERSIDE/SOLID PLUG,          0.005047281

01/27/201628655653 TEAM

EJP-JEFFERSONVILLE

03/09/2016 36871          0.00        118.00      -7480.56         0.00A LEAD FREE          0.006044729

02/05/201628655653 TEAM

EJP-JEFFERSONVILLE

03/09/2016 36871          0.00        282.19      -7762.75         0.00A HYMAX COUPLING          0.005053591

02/22/201628656653 TEAM

EJP-JEFFERSONVILLE

03/09/2016 36872          0.00         57.49      -7820.24         0.00A LEADFREE          0.005052534

02/17/201628656653 TEAM 03/09/2016 36872          0.00        151.50      -7971.74         0.00A HWFR WRATCHET HYD          0.005049712
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VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

02/17/2016EJP-JEFFERSONVILLE 5049712

02/15/201628657348 THE OFFICE SUPPLY

COMPANY

03/09/2016 36873          0.00         26.35      -7998.09         0.00A FOLDERS, RULERS,          0.00316761

02/04/201628662222 WALLER'S METER INC 03/09/2016 36878          0.00       2251.53     -10249.62         0.00A INSTALL SUPPLIES AND          0.00140423

0.00 3089.790.00Appropriation # 601025333.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 601025333.000 0.00 3089.790.000.00

**Appropriation 601025344.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

601025344.000 WATER MISC REPAIRS          0.00       716.00

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

02/16/201628635264 RCC 03/07/2016 36793          0.00        390.00      -5919.23         0.00A PROGRAM FLOW METER v         0.005499

02/25/201628636516 SCOT MAILING &

SHIPPING

03/07/2016 36795          0.00        326.00      -6245.23         0.00A FIXED JAMMING ISSUE v         0.0065916

  /  /28635264 RCC 03/07/2016 36793          0.00       -390.00      -5855.23         0.00A PROGRAM FLOW METER v         0.00

  /  /28636516 SCOT MAILING &

SHIPPING

03/07/2016 36795          0.00       -326.00      -5529.23         0.00A FIXED JAMMING ISSUE v         0.00

02/16/201628658264 RCC 03/09/2016 36874          0.00        390.00      -5919.23         0.00A PROGRAM FLOW METER          0.005499

02/25/201628659516 SCOT MAILING &

SHIPPING

03/09/2016 36875          0.00        326.00      -6245.23         0.00A FIXED JAMMING ISSUE          0.0065916

0.00 716.000.00Appropriation # 601025344.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 601025344.000 0.00 716.000.000.00

**Appropriation 601025353.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

601025353.000 WATER MISC CHARGES          0.00      5058.78

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

01/31/201628625284 ECOTECH 03/07/2016 36783          0.00       5058.78     -12363.41         0.00A SLUDGER FM WATER v         0.00451610

  /  /28625284 ECOTECH 03/07/2016 36783          0.00      -5058.78      -7304.63         0.00A SLUDGER FM WATER v         0.00

01/31/201628647284 ECOTECH 03/09/2016 36863          0.00       5058.78     -12363.41         0.00A SLUDGE FM WATER          0.00451610

0.00 5058.780.00Appropriation # 601025353.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 601025353.000 0.00 5058.780.000.00

**Appropriation 601025354.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

601025354.000 WATER UTILITIES          0.00     17809.48

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00
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VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

02/15/2016286133 DUKE ENERGY 03/02/2016 36720          0.00       3746.14     -17162.01         0.00A 3221 HOLMANS LANE          0.0026503832010

02/15/20162861429 VECTREN ENERGY

DELIVERY

03/02/2016 36721          0.00         88.38     -17250.39         0.00A BOOSTER STATION 957 S          0.000260049757253

68377

02/24/20162861529 VECTREN ENERGY

DELIVERY

03/02/2016 36723          0.00        133.56     -17383.95         0.00A BILLING OFFICE HEAT AND          0.000260049757250

91034

02/20/2016286163 DUKE ENERGY 03/04/2016 36741          0.00       9065.40     -26449.35         0.00A WATER DEPARTMENT          0.0065103615016

02/23/20162861734 CLARK COUNTY REMC 03/04/2016 36742          0.00        129.03     -26578.38         0.00A ELECTRIC WATER TANK v         0.0025123025

  /  /2861734 CLARK COUNTY REMC 03/04/2016 36742          0.00       -129.03     -26449.35         0.00A ELECTRIC WATER TANK v         0.00

02/23/20162861734 CLARK COUNTY REMC 03/04/2016 36746          0.00        129.03     -26578.38         0.00A ELECTRIC WATER TANK          0.0025123025

03/15/20162867229 VECTREN ENERGY

DELIVERY

03/24/2016 36968          0.00         75.64     -26654.02         0.00A 957 S INDIANA AVE          0.000260049757253

683774

03/17/20162867329 VECTREN ENERGY

DELIVERY

03/24/2016 36969          0.00        113.13     -26767.15         0.00A BILLING OFFICE          0.000260049757250

91034

03/23/2016286743 DUKE ENERGY 03/24/2016 36970          0.00       4458.20     -31225.35         0.00A WATER PLANT HOLMANS          0.0026503832010

0.00 17809.480.00Appropriation # 601025354.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 601025354.000 0.00 17809.480.000.00

**Appropriation 601025360.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

601025360.000 WATER VEHICLE MAINT          0.00       409.47

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

02/09/201628623578 CHARLIE'S ALIGNMENT

SVC

03/07/2016 36781          0.00        237.49       -237.49         0.00A F-150 WHEEL BEARING v         0.00304478

01/21/20162863041 ON-SITE FLEET

SERVICE

03/07/2016 36788          0.00         40.48       -277.97         0.00A 97 YELLOW DUMP ADJ v         0.0025750

01/18/20162863041 ON-SITE FLEET

SERVICE

03/07/2016 36788          0.00        131.50       -409.47         0.00A 94 CHEVY PICK UP PTO v         0.0025826

  /  /28623578 CHARLIE'S ALIGNMENT

SVC

03/07/2016 36781          0.00       -237.49       -171.98         0.00A F-150 WHEEL BEARING v         0.00

  /  /2863041 ON-SITE FLEET

SERVICE

03/07/2016 36788          0.00        -40.48       -131.50         0.00A 97 YELLOW DUMP ADJ v         0.00

  /  /2863041 ON-SITE FLEET

SERVICE

03/07/2016 36788          0.00       -131.50          0.00         0.00A 94 CHEVY PICK UP PTO v         0.00

02/09/201628645578 CHARLIE'S ALIGNMENT

SVC

03/09/2016 36861          0.00        237.49       -237.49         0.00A F-150 WHEEL BEARING          0.00304478

01/21/20162865241 ON-SITE FLEET

SERVICE

03/09/2016 36868          0.00         40.48       -277.97         0.00A 97 YELLOW DUMP TRUCK          0.0025750

01/18/20162865241 ON-SITE FLEET

SERVICE

03/09/2016 36868          0.00        131.50       -409.47         0.00A 94 CHEVY PICK UP PTO          0.0025826

0.00 409.470.00Appropriation # 601025360.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 601025360.000 0.00 409.470.000.00
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**Appropriation 601025373.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

601025373.000 WATER SAMPLING          0.00       420.00

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

02/29/201628620512 BECKMAR

LABORATORIES

03/07/2016 36778          0.00        420.00      -1321.00         0.00A WATER-COLIFORM v         0.0000004666

  /  /28620512 BECKMAR

LABORATORIES

03/07/2016 36778          0.00       -420.00       -901.00         0.00A WATER-COLIFORM v         0.00

02/29/201628642512 BECKMAR

LABORATORIES

03/09/2016 36858          0.00        420.00      -1321.00         0.00A WATER COLIFORM          0.0000004666

0.00 420.000.00Appropriation # 601025373.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 601025373.000 0.00 420.000.000.00

**Appropriation 601025397.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

601025397.000 WATER CHEMICALS          0.00      9748.00

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

02/21/201628622121 BIO CHEM INC 03/07/2016 36780          0.00        476.00      -5665.00         0.00A VACATE 55 v         0.0014373

02/11/201628640124 WATER SOLUTIONS

UNLIMITED

03/07/2016 36799          0.00        803.00      -6468.00         0.00A CHEMICALS v         0.0038326

02/19/201628640124 WATER SOLUTIONS

UNLIMITED

03/07/2016 36799          0.00       8469.00     -14937.00         0.00A LBS CHLORINE GAS v         0.0038358

  /  /28622121 BIO CHEM INC 03/07/2016 36780          0.00       -476.00     -14461.00         0.00A VACATE 55 v         0.00

  /  /28640124 WATER SOLUTIONS

UNLIMITED

03/07/2016 36799          0.00       -803.00     -13658.00         0.00A CHEMICALS v         0.00

  /  /28640124 WATER SOLUTIONS

UNLIMITED

03/07/2016 36799          0.00      -8469.00      -5189.00         0.00A LBS CHLORINE GAS v         0.00

02/21/201628644121 BIO CHEM INC 03/09/2016 36860          0.00        476.00      -5665.00         0.00A VACATE 55          0.0014373

02/11/201628663124 WATER SOLUTIONS

UNLIMITED

03/09/2016 36879          0.00        803.00      -6468.00         0.00A CHEMICALS          0.0038326

02/19/201628663124 WATER SOLUTIONS

UNLIMITED

03/09/2016 36879          0.00       8469.00     -14937.00         0.00A LBS CHLORINE GAS          0.0038358

0.00 9748.000.00Appropriation # 601025397.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 601025397.000 0.00 9748.000.000.00

**Appropriation 601025398.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

601025398.000 WATER HYDRANT FEES          0.00        13.62

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00
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VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

03/10/201628669168 SILVER CREEK WATER

CORP.

03/17/2016 36917          0.00         13.62        -40.86         0.00A GILOLA HYDRANT          0.00106418

0.00 13.620.00Appropriation # 601025398.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 601025398.000 0.00 13.620.000.00

**Appropriation 601025432.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

601025432.000 WATER EQUIPMENT          0.00      6933.00

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

11/05/201528624176 CHOATE FIRE

PROTECTION

03/07/2016 36782          0.00        613.00       -613.00         0.00A FIRE EXTINGUISHER NEW v         0.0042593

02/03/201628635264 RCC 03/07/2016 36793          0.00       6320.00      -6933.00         0.00A PARTS FOR SELLERS v         0.005492

  /  /28624176 CHOATE FIRE

PROTECTION

03/07/2016 36782          0.00       -613.00      -6320.00         0.00A FIRE EXTINGUISHER NEW v         0.00

  /  /28635264 RCC 03/07/2016 36793          0.00      -6320.00          0.00         0.00A PARTS FOR SELLERS v         0.00

11/05/201528646176 CHOATE FIRE

PROTECTION

03/09/2016 36862          0.00        613.00       -613.00         0.00A FIRE EXTINGUISHER NEW          0.0042593

02/03/201628658264 RCC 03/09/2016 36874          0.00       6320.00      -6933.00         0.00A PARTS FOR SELLERS          0.005492

0.00 6933.000.00Appropriation # 601025432.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 601025432.000 0.00 6933.000.000.00

**Appropriation 601025443.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

601025443.000 WATER METER'S/PARTS          0.00      3304.09

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

02/03/201628621243 BIG G SUPPLY 03/07/2016 36779          0.00        524.50      -2971.20         0.00A WATER METER PIT v         0.00155493

01/28/201628633653 TEAM

EJP-JEFFERSONVILLE

03/07/2016 36791          0.00        323.87      -3295.07         0.00A HAWTHORN v         0.005047368

01/29/201628633653 TEAM

EJP-JEFFERSONVILLE

03/07/2016 36791          0.00        197.00      -3492.07         0.00A HAWTHORN v         0.005047686

02/26/201628633653 TEAM

EJP-JEFFERSONVILLE

03/07/2016 36791          0.00        282.19      -3774.26         0.00A HYMAX COUPLING v         0.005053591

02/05/201628633653 TEAM

EJP-JEFFERSONVILLE

03/07/2016 36791          0.00        879.93      -4654.19         0.00A SADDLES v         0.005048881

02/03/201628633653 TEAM

EJP-JEFFERSONVILLE

03/07/2016 36791          0.00        388.99      -5043.18         0.00A NIPPLES, METER FLG, v         0.005048961

02/02/201628633653 TEAM

EJP-JEFFERSONVILLE

03/07/2016 36791          0.00        339.88      -5383.06         0.00A SADDLES v         0.005048290

03/01/201628633653 TEAM

EJP-JEFFERSONVILLE

03/07/2016 36791          0.00        185.70      -5568.76         0.00A SADDLES v         0.005053012

03/01/201628633653 TEAM 03/07/2016 36791          0.00        121.86      -5690.62         0.00A LEADFREE PBCPJ v         0.005054581
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VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

03/01/2016EJP-JEFFERSONVILLE 5054581

  /  /28621243 BIG G SUPPLY 03/07/2016 36779          0.00       -524.50      -5166.12         0.00A WATER METER PIT v         0.00

  /  /28633653 TEAM

EJP-JEFFERSONVILLE

03/07/2016 36791          0.00       -323.87      -4842.25         0.00A HAWTHORN v         0.00

  /  /28633653 TEAM

EJP-JEFFERSONVILLE

03/07/2016 36791          0.00       -197.00      -4645.25         0.00A HAWTHORN v         0.00

  /  /28633653 TEAM

EJP-JEFFERSONVILLE

03/07/2016 36791          0.00       -282.19      -4363.06         0.00A HYMAX COUPLING v         0.00

  /  /28633653 TEAM

EJP-JEFFERSONVILLE

03/07/2016 36791          0.00       -879.93      -3483.13         0.00A SADDLES v         0.00

  /  /28633653 TEAM

EJP-JEFFERSONVILLE

03/07/2016 36791          0.00       -388.99      -3094.14         0.00A NIPPLES, METER FLG, v         0.00

  /  /28633653 TEAM

EJP-JEFFERSONVILLE

03/07/2016 36791          0.00       -339.88      -2754.26         0.00A SADDLES v         0.00

  /  /28633653 TEAM

EJP-JEFFERSONVILLE

03/07/2016 36791          0.00       -185.70      -2568.56         0.00A SADDLES v         0.00

  /  /28633653 TEAM

EJP-JEFFERSONVILLE

03/07/2016 36791          0.00       -121.86      -2446.70         0.00A LEADFREE PBCPJ v         0.00

02/03/201628643243 BIG G SUPPLY 03/09/2016 36859          0.00        524.50      -2971.20         0.00A WATER METER PIT          0.00155493

01/28/201628655653 TEAM

EJP-JEFFERSONVILLE

03/09/2016 36871          0.00        323.87      -3295.07         0.00A HAWTHORNE          0.005047368

01/29/201628655653 TEAM

EJP-JEFFERSONVILLE

03/09/2016 36871          0.00        342.36      -3637.43         0.00A WATER TANK ALPHA END          0.005047074

02/05/201628655653 TEAM

EJP-JEFFERSONVILLE

03/09/2016 36871          0.00        879.93      -4517.36         0.00A SADDLES          0.005048881

02/03/201628655653 TEAM

EJP-JEFFERSONVILLE

03/09/2016 36871          0.00        388.99      -4906.35         0.00A NIPPLES, METER FLAG,          0.005048961

02/02/201628655653 TEAM

EJP-JEFFERSONVILLE

03/09/2016 36871          0.00        339.88      -5246.23         0.00A SADDLES          0.005048961

01/29/201628655653 TEAM

EJP-JEFFERSONVILLE

03/09/2016 36871          0.00        197.00      -5443.23         0.00A HAWTHORNE GLEN          0.005047686

03/01/201628656653 TEAM

EJP-JEFFERSONVILLE

03/09/2016 36872          0.00        185.70      -5628.93         0.00A SADDLES          0.005053012

03/01/201628656653 TEAM

EJP-JEFFERSONVILLE

03/09/2016 36872          0.00        121.86      -5750.79         0.00A LEADFREE PBCPJ          0.005054581

0.00 3304.090.00Appropriation # 601025443.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 601025443.000 0.00 3304.090.000.00

**Appropriation 601025542.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

601025542.000 WATER PURCHASED WATER          0.00      2851.60

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00
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VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

02/29/201628612329 CITY OF CHARLESTOWN 03/02/2016 36719          0.00       2368.72      -5139.60         0.00A HAWTHORNE GLEN          0.0021800-00

03/07/201628667288 INDIANA AMERICA

WATER

03/17/2016 36912          0.00        482.88      -5622.48         0.00A CONNECTION AT          0.001010-22000489

1736

0.00 2851.600.00Appropriation # 601025542.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 601025542.000 0.00 2851.600.000.00

**Appropriation 601025999.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

601025999.000 WATER BOND TRANSFER          0.00     99990.00

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

02/22/2016022216388 WATER B&I SINKING

FUND

03/03/2016 36728          0.00      49995.00    -349965.00         0.00A MONTHLY BOND          0.00JAN 2016

02/22/2016022216388 WATER B&I SINKING

FUND

03/03/2016 36728          0.00      49995.00    -399960.00         0.00A MONTHLY BOND          0.00FEB 2016

0.00 99990.000.00Appropriation # 601025999.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 601025999.000 0.00 99990.000.000.00

SubTotal Fund 601 0.00 214781.110.000.00

**Fund 608

**Appropriation 608025999.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

608025999.000 WATER BOND CONSTRUCTION          0.00    172304.61

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

02/25/201628665383 MITCHELL & STARK 03/16/2016 36902          0.00     172304.61    -172304.61         0.00A RETAINAGE DIV II WATER          0.0014-RETAINAG

E

0.00 172304.610.00Appropriation # 608025999.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 608025999.000 0.00 172304.610.000.00

SubTotal Fund 608 0.00 172304.610.000.00

**Fund 610

**Appropriation 610000610.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

610000610.000 WATER CAP IMPROV          0.00     37027.14

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00
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VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

03/07/201628664382 DN TANKS 03/16/2016 36901          0.00      17922.00     -17922.00         0.00A CONTRACT 500,000          0.00PAYMENT 5

FINAL

02/25/201628665383 MITCHELL & STARK 03/16/2016 36902          0.00      19105.14     -37027.14         0.00A RETAINAGE DIV II WATER          0.0014-RETAINAG

E

0.00 37027.140.00Appropriation # 610000610.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 610000610.000 0.00 37027.140.000.00

SubTotal Fund 610 0.00 37027.140.000.00

*** GRAND TOTAL *** 0.00 424112.860.000.00


